Sent: ri 6:33.37 PM
Subject: Re: Ticket to Russia for Jeffrey

Thx

Sent from my iPhone

On Apr 27, 2018, at 2:29 PM, Natalia 3'-.-1r;rlntkm—‘a_wmt:::

OK, reservations itinerary is on its way.
Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Awesome!! Super Nice. | love FS. Please do book the FS for Jeffrey May 28-31. Thanks

Sent from my iPhone

On Apr 27, 2018, at 2:08 PM, Natalia Malma_
wrote:

| stayed at FS in Moscow - amazing!!

669.25 USD plus tax (according to today’s exchange rate).

Cancellation is 24 hours:

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to
change.

+ Estimated total for hotel reservation: RUB97940 ($1580.00 according to taday’s exchange
rate). Daily resort fees may apply.

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.
Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager
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Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Please issue below fully refundable ticket for Jeffrey.

Sent from my iPhone

On Apr 27, 2018, at 2:00 PM, Natalia Mamtkw—
wrote:

Four Seasons or Ritz in Moscow? Either one ... just with a good cancellation policy.
Thanks

Sent from my iPhone

wrote:

Fare is $8098.91.

Your response is required to complete this reservation. Prices and availability are subject to
change.

+ Total air reservation, including taxes and fees: $8099.91.

* Refundable; changes subject to difference in fare.

» Qutbound -

Mon 28 May - Aeroflot 103 - Business - 14h 50m

Depart: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 7.10pm
Arrive: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVO) at 11.20am

* Inbound -

Thu 31 May - Aerofiot 102 - Business - 9h 55m

Depart: Moscow Sheremetyevo Airport, (SVYO) at 2.25pm
Arrive: New York John F Kennedy Airport, (JFK) at 5.20pm

Please reply to this email and provide your authorization to proceed.

Regards,
Matalia (Matasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST
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yes, no kidding

On Apr 27, 2018, at 1:39 PM, Natalia Molotkova
wrote:

Sure, on it, good luck with VISA.
Regards,
Natalia (Natasha) Molotkova

Centurion Relationship Manager

Hours: Mon through Friday 9AM-530PM EST

Hi Natasha...l need a round trip fully refundable ticket for Jeffrey to Moscow from NY May
28-31. WE need so he can apply for a Russian visa. | will need a hotel also but will get
back to you on what hotel. . .we will need to make sure we can cancel the
reservations...thanks!
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